
DATE DAY * HOME vs VISITOR SITE JVB JVA VAR

12/13/22 Tue Lehman vs Buda Johnson (scr.) Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

12/16/22 Fri Austin Northeast vs Lehman (scr.) House Park 4:45pm 6:00pm 7:45pm

01/03/23 Tue Austin Eastside vs Lehman Nelson Stadium ~ 6:00pm 7:30pm

01/03/23 Tue Westlake vs Lehman Westlake 5:30pm ~ ~

01/06/23 Fri San Marcos vs Lehman San Marcos ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

1/12-14/2023 Thur-Fri Copa Akins AISD ~ ~ TBD

01/17/23 Tue Steele vs Lehman Steele ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/17/23 Tue Wimberley vs Lehman Wimberley 7:45pm ~ ~

1/20-21/2023 Fri-Sat Austin ISD Tournament AISD TBD TBD ~

01/20/23 Fri Lehman vs Georgetown Eastview Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/24/23 Tue * Leander Glenn vs Lehman Glenn ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/27/23 Fri * Lehman vs Cedar Park Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

01/31/23 Tue * Leander Rouse vs Lehman Rouse ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/03/23 Fri * Lehman vs Liberty Hill Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/03/23 Fri Lehman vs Salado Lehman 4:15pm ~ ~

02/07/23 Tue * Leander vs Lehman Leander 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/10/23 Fri * Lockhart vs Lehman Lockhart ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/10/23 Fri Marble Falls vs. Lehman Marble Falls 4:00pm ~ ~

02/14/23 Tue * Lehman vs Hays Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/14/23 Tue Lehman vs Marble Falls Lehman 4:15pm ~ ~

02/17/23 Fri * Lehman vs Leander Glenn Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/17/23 Fri Lehman vs Wimberley Lehman 4:15pm ~ ~

02/21/23 Tue * Cedar Park vs Lehman Cedar Park ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/24/23 Fri * Lehman vs Leander Rouse Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

02/24/23 Fri Salado vs Lehman Salado 6:30pm ~ ~

02/28/23 Tue * Liberty Hill vs Lehman Liberty Hill ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

03/03/23 Fri * Lehman vs Leander Lehman 4:15pm 5:30pm 7:15pm

03/07/23 Tue * Lehman vs Lockhart Lehman ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm

03/10/23 Fri * Hays vs Lehman Hays ~ 5:30pm 7:15pm
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